SIVSF

COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
JUNIOR SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 29/08/2020 11:35
Race (21 Laps) started at 11:50:07

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
19 12:07:38.100 51.630 +0.192 19.415 20.918 11.297
(007) GABRIEL BONILHA RAFAEL 20 12:08:29.589 51.489 -0.141 19.341 20.698 11.450
1 11:52:05.885 53.626 21.191 21.189 11.246 21 12:09:20.829 51.240 -0.249 19.097 20.731 11.412
2 11:52:58.169 52.284 -1.342 19.427 21.539 11.318
3 11:53:49.759 51.590 -0.694 19.173 21.108 11.309 (107) AURELIA NOBELS
4 11:54:40.693 50.934 -0.656 19.116 20.709 11.109 1 11:52:06.154 53.966 21.402 21.277 11.287
5 11:55:33.034 52.341 +1.407 19.919 21.195 11.227 2 11:52:58.729 52.575 -1.391 19.829 21.451 11.295
6 11:56:24.351 51.317 -1.024 19.395 20.713 11.209 3 11:53:50.612 51.883 -0.692 19.357 21.112 11.414
7 11:57:15.401 51.050 -0.267 19.121 20.744 11.185 4 11:54:42.904 52.292 +0.409 19.342 21.538 11.412
8 11:58:06.645 51.244 +0.194 19.309 20.753 11.182 5 11:55:34.844 51.940 -0.352 19.543 20.879 11.518
9 11:58:58.234 51.589 +0.345 19.404 20.989 11.196 6 11:56:27.106 52.262 +0.322 19.620 21.115 11.527
10 11:59:49.453 51.219 -0.370 19.194 20.723 11.302 7 11:57:19.033 51.927 -0.335 19.611 20.870 11.446
11 12:00:40.784 51.331 +0.112 19.189 20.836 11.306 8 11:58:10.867 51.834 -0.093 19.443 20.970 11.421
12 12:01:31.863 51.079 -0.252 19.094 20.703 11.282 9 11:59:02.668 51.801 -0.033 19.438 20.947 11.416
13 12:02:22.951 51.088 +0.009 19.200 20.647 11.241 10 11:59:54.450 51.782 -0.019 19.428 20.909 11.445
14 12:03:13.932 50.981 -0.107 19.168 20.587 11.226 11 12:00:46.718 52.268 +0.486 19.541 21.217 11.510
15 12:04:05.093 51.161 +0.180 19.158 20.759 11.244 12 12:01:38.748 52.030 -0.238 19.627 21.015 11.388
16 12:04:56.071 50.978 -0.183 19.020 20.743 11.215 13 12:02:30.781 52.033 +0.003 19.529 21.037 11.467
17 12:05:47.171 51.100 +0.122 19.035 20.812 11.253 14 12:03:22.775 51.994 -0.039 19.723 20.938 11.333
18 12:06:38.237 51.066 -0.034 19.081 20.760 11.225 15 12:04:14.779 52.004 +0.010 19.494 20.934 11.576
19 12:07:29.224 50.987 -0.079 19.074 20.676 11.237 16 12:05:06.852 52.073 +0.069 19.541 20.572 11.960
20 12:08:20.112 50.888 -0.099 19.106 20.563 11.219 17 12:05:59.482 52.630 +0.557 19.995 21.131 11.504
21 12:09:11.267 51.155 +0.267 19.014 20.884 11.257 18 12:06:51.353 51.871 -0.759 19.619 20.800 11.452
19 12:07:43.279 51.926 +0.055 19.527 20.893 11.506
(198) VINICIUS MERCEZ 20 12:08:35.478 52.199 +0.273 19.736 20.954 11.509
1 11:52:04.752 52.703 20.265 21.088 11.350 21 12:09:27.683 52.205 +0.006 19.594 21.050 11.561
2 11:52:56.332 51.580 -1.123 19.400 20.755 11.425
3 11:53:48.797 52.465 +0.885 20.381 20.769 11.315 (003) CADU BONINI
4 11:54:40.273 51.476 -0.989 19.444 20.771 11.261 1 11:52:06.769 54.277 21.618 21.265 11.394
5 11:55:32.139 51.866 +0.390 19.285 21.102 11.479 2 11:52:58.461 51.692 -2.585 19.355 20.779 11.558
6 11:56:23.512 51.373 -0.493 19.436 20.566 11.371 3 11:53:50.384 51.923 +0.231 19.142 21.416 11.365
7 11:57:15.886 52.374 +1.001 19.802 21.235 11.337 4 11:54:41.679 51.295 -0.628 19.173 20.851 11.271
8 11:58:07.076 51.190 -1.184 19.311 20.575 11.304 5 11:55:33.379 51.700 +0.405 19.206 21.134 11.360
9 11:58:58.602 51.526 +0.336 19.162 21.075 11.289 6 11:56:24.884 51.505 -0.195 19.210 20.814 11.481
10 11:59:49.780 51.178 -0.348 19.215 20.590 11.373 7 11:57:16.361 51.477 -0.028 19.285 20.845 11.347
11 12:00:41.146 51.366 +0.188 19.438 20.586 11.342 8 11:58:07.859 51.498 +0.021 19.209 20.854 11.435
12 12:01:32.338 51.192 -0.174 19.215 20.649 11.328 9 11:58:59.173 51.314 -0.184 19.193 20.779 11.342
13 12:02:23.515 51.177 -0.015 19.259 20.629 11.289 10 11:59:50.491 51.318 +0.004 19.187 20.728 11.403
14 12:03:14.569 51.054 -0.123 19.255 20.517 11.282 11 12:00:42.205 51.714 +0.396 19.405 20.915 11.394
15 12:04:05.792 51.223 +0.169 19.316 20.602 11.305 12 12:01:33.556 51.351 -0.363 19.216 20.791 11.344
16 12:04:57.034 51.242 +0.019 19.284 20.603 11.355 13 12:02:25.201 51.645 +0.294 19.242 21.010 11.393
17 12:05:48.306 51.272 +0.030 19.333 20.596 11.343 14 12:03:18.219 53.018 +1.373 19.615 21.745 11.658
18 12:06:39.487 51.181 -0.091 19.207 20.627 11.347 15 12:04:12.756 54.537 +1.519 20.531 22.395 11.611
19 12:07:30.810 51.323 +0.142 19.304 20.542 11.477 16 12:05:06.237 53.481 -1.056 20.162 21.684 11.635
20 12:08:22.101 51.291 -0.032 19.310 20.651 11.330
21 12:09:13.834 51.733 +0.442 19.350 20.837 11.546 (069) PEDRO CLEROT
1 11:52:05.512 53.631 20.602 21.777 11.252
(016) FELIPE T. PRIETO 2 11:52:57.209 51.697 -1.934 19.551 20.919 11.227
1 11:52:05.372 53.268 20.716 21.278 11.274 3 11:53:48.936 51.727 +0.030 19.644 20.784 11.299
2 11:52:57.831 52.459 -0.809 20.177 21.012 11.270 4 11:54:40.385 51.449 -0.278 19.455 20.799 11.195
3 11:53:50.241 52.410 -0.049 19.283 21.770 11.357 5 11:55:32.861 52.476 +1.027 20.102 21.059 11.315
4 11:54:41.472 51.231 -1.179 19.208 20.770 11.253 6 11:56:23.847 50.986 -1.490 19.272 20.425 11.289
5 11:55:33.751 52.279 +1.048 19.292 21.645 11.342 7 11:57:15.184 51.337 +0.351 19.360 20.631 11.346
6 11:56:25.218 51.467 -0.812 19.175 20.990 11.302 8 11:58:06.468 51.284 -0.053 19.383 20.620 11.281
7 11:57:16.643 51.425 -0.042 19.200 20.939 11.286 9 11:58:57.493 51.025 -0.259 19.262 20.425 11.338
8 11:58:08.099 51.456 +0.031 19.097 21.037 11.322 10 11:59:48.423 50.930 -0.095 19.212 20.377 11.341
9 11:58:59.434 51.335 -0.121 19.202 20.874 11.259
10 11:59:50.715 51.281 -0.054 19.194 20.796 11.291 (011) LUCAS STAICO
11 12:00:42.556 51.841 +0.560 19.623 20.932 11.286 1 11:52:05.220 53.226 20.606 21.230 11.390
12 12:01:33.973 51.417 -0.424 19.139 20.942 11.336 2 11:52:56.980 51.760 -1.466 19.726 20.728 11.306
13 12:02:25.383 51.410 -0.007 19.104 21.027 11.279 3 11:53:48.537 51.557 -0.203 19.603 20.646 11.308
14 12:03:18.285 52.902 +1.492 19.736 21.584 11.582 4 11:54:39.853 51.316 -0.241 19.319 20.602 11.395
15 12:04:12.121 53.836 +0.934 20.610 21.853 11.373 5 11:55:32.367 52.514 +1.198 19.429 21.711 11.374
16 12:05:03.802 51.681 -2.155 19.422 20.909 11.350 6 11:56:23.664 51.297 -1.217 19.377 20.131 11.789
17 12:05:55.032 51.230 -0.451 19.219 20.674 11.337 7 11:57:14.987 51.323 +0.026 19.249 20.608 11.466
18 12:06:46.470 51.438 +0.208 19.217 20.913 11.308 8 11:58:06.301 51.314 -0.009 19.415 20.455 11.444
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COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
JUNIOR SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 29/08/2020 11:35
Race (21 Laps) started at 11:50:07

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 11:58:57.838 51.537 +0.223 19.565 20.643 11.329
10 11:59:49.287 51.449 -0.088 19.138 20.702 11.609

(440) VALDEMAR M. D. FILHO

1 11:52:07.907 55.549 21.602 22.395 11.552
2 11:53:00.909 53.002 -2.547 19.841 21.519 11.642
3 11:53:54.312 53.403 +0.401 19.749 21.864 11.790
4 11:54:47.471 53.159 -0.244 19.695 21.777 11.687
5 11:55:40.168 52.697 -0.462 19.462 21.305 11.930
6 11:56:33.239 53.071 +0.374 19.721 21.615 11.735
7 11:57:27.047 53.808 +0.737 20.085 21.964 11.759
8 11:58:21.778 54.731 +0.923 19.899 22,542 12.290

(017) SAMUEL CRUZ

1 11:52:04.563 52.604 20.133 21.033 11.438
2 11:52:56.419 51.856 -0.748 19.684 20.919 11.253
3 11:53:48.404 51.985 +0.129 19.801 20.764 11.420
4 11:54:40.179 51.775 -0.210 19.550 20.872 11.353
5 11:55:32.704 52.525 +0.750 20.107 21.073 11.345
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